and commercial swimming pools.

Tire recapping.

Tire sales and services, not including recapping.

Trailer and boat storage.

Travel trailers, mobilehomes and recreational vehicles sales and service.

Truck sales and services.

Trucks and trailers; the rental of trucks not over nineteen thousand, five hundred (19,500)

pounds gross weight, with body not to exceed twenty-two (22) feet in length from the back

of the cab to the end of the body; and the rental of trailers not exceeding six (6) feet in

width or twenty-two (22) feet in length.

Underground bulk fuel storage.